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NAAC DVV Clarification

5.1.1

Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided

by the institution, government and non-government bodies, industries,
individuals, philanthropists during the last five years

5.1.1.1

Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by

the institution, Government and non-government bodies, industries,
individuals, philanthropists during the last five years

HEI Input

2022 - 23

2021 - 22

2020 - 21

2019 - 20

2018 -19

83

68

98

120

93

Changed Input

2022 - 23

2021 - 22

2020 - 21

2019- 20

2018- 19

82

66

98

120

93

DVV Clarifications

HEI Response

Provide Upload sanction Iletter of
scholarship and freeships (in English).

Provide a Year-wise list of students in
each scheme.

Provide Upload policy document of the
HEI for award of Non government
scholarship and freeships for the year
2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22,
2022-23.

As per DVV Clarification, the following
documents have been provided.

1. Year-wise list of students in each
scheme.

New Rizvi Educational Complex, Sherly Rajan Road, Off Carter Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai — 400 050

Tel: +91 22 022 - 69778600 /01/02/03 |

WWW.rmi.rizvi.edu.in




Rizvi Institute
of Management
Studies &Research

The Tradition of Academic Excellence

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

Link to the
Sr. No. Particulars of Documents Uploaded Relevant
Documents
Year-wise list of students in each scheme to be
attested by the competent authority
e List of students for 2022-23 View
1 e List of students for 2021-22 View
e List of students for 2020-21 View
e List of students for 2019-20 View
e List of students for 2018-19 View
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https://rmi.rizvi.edu.in/uploads/naac/DVV/c5/5.1.2ListStud2022-23.pdf
https://rmi.rizvi.edu.in/uploads/naac/DVV/c5/5.1.2ListStud2021-22.pdf
https://rmi.rizvi.edu.in/uploads/naac/DVV/c5/5.1.2ListStud2020-21.pdff
https://rmi.rizvi.edu.in/uploads/naac/DVV/c5/5.1.2ListStud2019-20.pdf
https://rmi.rizvi.edu.in/uploads/naac/DVV/c5/5.1.2ListStud2018-19.pdf

