

NAAC DVV Clarification

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years

5.1.1.1 Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, Government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years

HEI Input

2022 - 23	2021 - 22	2020 - 21	2019 - 20	2018 - 19
83	68	98	120	93

Changed Input

2022 - 23	2021 - 22	2020 - 21	2019 - 20	2018 - 19
82	66	98	120	93

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response	
Provide Upload sanction letter of scholarship and freeships (in English).	As per DVV Clarification, the following documents have been provided.	
Provide a Year-wise list of students in each scheme.	 Year-wise list of students in each scheme. 	
Provide Upload policy document of the HEI for award of Non government scholarship and freeships for the year 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22, 2022-23.		



LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

Sr. No.	Particulars of Documents Uploaded	Link to the Relevant Documents
1	Year-wise list of students in each scheme to be attested by the competent authority	
	List of students for 2022-23	View
	List of students for 2021-22	View
	List of students for 2020-21	<u>View</u>
	List of students for 2019-20	<u>View</u>
	List of students for 2018-19	<u>View</u>